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tolerans
Referans hxbxL tolerance
Nr. h

tolerans ﬁ
Adet
tolerance Piece

b (kg)

20x6x100
23x8x100
28x10x100
36x12x150
2250-016 255145150 +0.01
48x16x150
58x18x150

65x22x150

+0.01 10.6
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Uriin Nr. 2250 Paralel Set-16

« Uriin is pargalarinin paralel baglanmasinda
ve hassas islenmesinde altlik olarak kullanihr.
* 16 parga

« Sertlestiriimis

* Ahsap kutuda set
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Product Nr. 2250 Parallel Set-16

« This product is used for parallel coupling
of the workpieces and as the base for
sensitive machinings of the work pieces.
16 pieces.

» Hardened

« Set is in the wooden box

« Sertlestiriimis
« Hardened
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Paralel Set

Parallel Set




